THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘T" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E> CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘" CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is 'I'

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS DECEMBER 23, 2024. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS DECEMBER 23, 2024.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
12/09/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

24-10595 Larry Alan Peters, Jr. Tommy S. Blalock
Lynn Michelle Baker Peters
(Cont. From 10/28/24 )

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-10706 Scott Wayne Logan Wendy H. James
24-10692 Patrick Ryan Strapp Bradley Peter Jarvis
24-10693 Thomas Steven Lee Bradley Peter Jarvis

Mary Veronica Lee


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-10578

24-10626

24-10688

24-10691

24-10695

24-10689

24-10694

24-10683

22-10221

24-10701

Donovan Dennis Glover

(Cont. From 10/16/24, 11/12/24 )

Gerhard Michael Kroiss
(Cont. From 11/12/24)

Frankie J Presnell

Patricia Ann Portmess

Jeffrey Allen Roth

George Wallace Leonard

Jasmine D'ne Rankin

Gino James Santovito
Christina Lynn Santovito

Latoria Keisha Dones

Jonathan Eugene Gaultney

PRO SE

PRO SE

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K Brumbaugh

PRO SE

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Julie C. Hatchel



24-10696 NUBA Logistics, LLC Kenneth M. Johnson



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS DECEMBER 23, 2024. THE

NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS DECEMBER 23, 2024.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
12/09/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

02:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Troxler

24-10679 Carlos E Guzman Cardenas
24-10664 Bridget Michelle Kohl
24-10681 Charlene Elizabeth Benson
24-10645 Sergio Hernandez

(Cont. From 11/25/24)

24-10633 Christie Marie Mullins
(Cont. From 11/12/24, 11/25/24)

24-10674 Cindy Marie Nelson
24-10678 Abu Bakr Khan
24-10671 John Dennis Leath

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

PRO SE

PRO SE



24-10682

24-10687

24-10676

24-10697

24-10680

24-10699

24-10669

24-10686

24-10690

24-10675

24-10698

Dorothy Kaitlyn Kennedy

Angelia Young Whitt
James Daniel Whitt

Stephen Patrick Bernard
Gloria Jean Bernard

Robert Thomas Marlowe

Tammy Lynn Staley Marlowe

Jeremy Ronzell Davis

Roy Junior Eastwood
Emily James Eastwood

Tyler Bruce Wiseman

Keith Michael Medlin

Robert William Westfall

Richard Matthew Tims
Tracy Lynn Tims

Cora Garland Turner

Benjamin Lovell

Stephen E Robertson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock



24-10641

24-10685

24-10657

24-10662

24-10684

24-10668

TROY ELLIOT EVANS
(Cont. From 11/25/24)

Terry Lee Gunder
Betty Ann Gunder

Crisofor J. Tiznado
(Cont. From 11/25/24)

Constance Louise Hanshew

Jason Blake White
Hali Morgan Proctor

Phillip Wayne Ryan
Sally Anne Ryan

Florence A. Bowens

D. Barrett Burge

David L. Cecil

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Julie C. Hatchel



